Tender document Fee and EMD Drafts. 

Other Terms and Conditions: 

1. Cost of tender document (Not refundable): Rs. 1,000/- (One thousand only) to be deposited 
by Demand Draft only in favour of Director SGSITS Indore payable at Indore. 

2. Compulsory Earnest Money deposit: Rs. 15,000/- (Fifteen thousand only) to be deposited 
by Demand Draft only in favour of Director SGSITS Indore payable at Indore (with complete 
details) 

3. Performance Guarantee Deposit: Rs. 10,000/- (Ten thousand only), to be deposited in form of 
FDR for ARC period in favour of Director, SGSITS, Indore, within 5 working days from the